
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – SPRING TERM 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

 

Date Event 
W/C 12th February No afterschool clubs this week. 

Wednesday 14th February FOrGet the Rules Day – children will still wear school 
uniform (further details below).  
 
1:15 – 3:15pm – Y5 (selected pupils) Badminton 
Festival at Barnwell Leisure Centre. 

Friday 16th February 2:30pm – Open Afternoon. 

Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February Half Term – school closed. 

Monday 26th February Children return to school. 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day – we will not be dressing up this year, 
but have other activities planned (more details nearer 
the time). 
 
Squirrels Class  - P.E. day (instead of Friday 8th March). 

Friday 8th March FOG Mothers’ Day Shop (more details nearer the 
time). 

Thursday 14th March AM – Tempest Photography in to take class 
photographs. 

Friday 15th March Fun Run (more details nearer the time). 

Thursday 28th March 1:15pm – Break up for Easter holidays (early finish). 
 

 
On Friday 16th February, we will be saying goodbye to Mrs Huggill as she begins a new job as a HLTA at a 
local junior school. We are already busily recruiting and will let you know when we have successfully 
appointed a replacement. 

 

 
 

 
“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 


